STATE HWY
HW
Y 4
 ST
AT
E 8
1
SHAY DR

  P = Planted
  N = Natural
Land Type Codes
  B = Bottomland
  L = Lowland
  U = Upland
  O = Old Field
  S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Stand Types
!. Gate
Thinned
Cutover
Natural Bottomland (78.45 ac)
Natural Irrigated
Natural Lowland
Natural Slope
Natural Upland
Non Forested
Non Timbered (0.59 ac)
Planted Lowland
Planted Slope
Planted Upland (203.61 ac)
SHAY DR
HW
Y 4 ST
AT
E 81
ST
AT
E H
WY
US 76
£¤76
ABBEVILLE CO
ANDERSON CO
Broad Mouth Creek
Little Creek

  P = Planted
  N = Natural
Land Type Codes
  B = Bottomland
  L = Lowland
  U = Upland
  O = Old Field
  S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Stand Types
!. Gate
Thinned (47.72 ac.)
Cutover
Natural Bottomland (154.84 ac)
Natural Irrigated
Natural Lowland
Natural Slope
Natural Upland
Non Forested
Non Timbered (2.94 ac)
Planted Lowland
Planted Slope
Planted Upland (323.30 ac)
STATE HWY
ABBEVILLE CO
ANDERSON CO
AB
BE
VIL
LE
CO
LA
UR
EN
S CO
GREENVILLE CO
LAURENS CO
Lit
tle
 C
ree
k
Broad Mouth Creek
Saluda Riv er
014.0 NBMH-1960 2.61A 001.0
NBMH-1972
0.34A

  P = Planted
  N = Natural
Land Type Codes
  B = Bottomland
  L = Lowland
  U = Upland
  O = Old Field
  S = Slope
Stand Nomenclature
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N     B    MH  /  MP  -  74
Note:
1. Road polygons
are not annotated
2. Stand type
acres report
restricted to
compartment
area of interest
3. Road data is
not digitized & has
been provided via
ESRI data & maps
9.3.1 datasets.
Stand Types
!. Gate